CADET BOYS

Round 1 Round 2 Final
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1
Max McGuiggan 8.84 1st Max McGuiggan 9.00 1st Max McGuiggan 410 2nd
Tyler Johnson 2.00 3rd Tye Koolis 1.00 4th Will Johnston 3.83 3rd
Zac Michaels 2.86 2nd Lucas Toms 2.00 3rd Will Begaud 1.83 4th
Stevie Ray Rugg 0.00 5th Will Begaud 6.01 2nd Kel Gollan 5.77 1st
Lucas Bersort 1.93 4th Zac Michaels 1.03 5th
Heat 2
Heat 2 Jason O'Rourke 0.00 5th
Tye Koolis 4.67 2nd Kel Gollan 5.83 2nd
Will Begaud 3.87 3rd Zac Michaels 1.63 3rd
Luke Michaels 2.90 4th Tyler Johnson 1.27 4th
Jason O'Rourke 5.40 1st Will Johnston 6.30 1st
Flynn Rohr 1.17 6th
Koda Killorn 2.40 5th
Heat 3
Kel Gollan 8.00 1st
Jimmy Gordon 3.67 4th
Nevin Constatin 0.00 6th
Zane Killorn 2.67 5th
Lucas Toms 6.67 2nd
Will Johnston 6.17 3rd




A GRADE

Round 1 Round 1 Round 2 Final
Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1 Heat 1
Andy Athineos 9.66 1st Andy Athineos 7.74 1st Andy Athineos 9.16 2nd Karl Melo-Richards 5.78  3rd
Adam Lawrence 1.50 4th Paolo Presti 6.50 3rd Karl Melo-Richards 13.30 1st Andy Athineos 410 4th
Paolo Presti 790 2nd Brycen Horne 5.66 4th Max McGuiggan 8.83 3rd Jason Platts 11.03 2nd
Jesse DeCosta 0.63  5th Jack Pacey 7.50 2nd Heat 2 Monty Tait 15.10 1st
Brycen Horne 5.17 3rd Heat 2 Jack Pacey 3.84  3rd
Heat 2 Karl Melo-Richards 0.00 2nd Jason Platts 12.73  1st
Karl Melo-Richards 6.91 1st Jason Platts 6.43 1st Monty Tait 12.03 2nd
Jack Pacey 6.67 2nd Joey Michael n/s 3rd
Richard Fairbairn 5.66  3rd
Dean Baldwin 0.00 4th Heat 3
Monty Tait 5.00 1st
Heat 3 Jackson Giles n/s 3rd
Joey Michael 1040 2nd Brock Butcher n/s 4th
Wayne Baldwin 5.24 4th Max McGuiggan 4,00 2nd
Jason Platts 14.34  1st
Luke Johnson 5.33 3rd
Heat 4
Jackson Giles 9.07 2nd
Monty Tait 15.50 1st
Jordan Gilbert 3.86 4th
Cooper Killorn 5.07 3rd
Heat 5
Chris Riley 0.00 3rd
Max McGuiggan 3.00 2nd
Will Parker 0.00 4th
Brock Butcher 7.17 1st




OPEN WOMENS

Final

Heat 1
Michelle Schembri
Emma McGuiggan
Greta Stonier
Caity Duffus
Brooke Emerson

4.34
5.04
0.73
3.50

10.33

3rd
2nd
5th
4th

1st

GRAND MASTERS

Final

Heat 1

Tom North
Lloyd Suttor
Jamie Killorn
Brad Koolis

8.70
7.37
5.10
7.60

1st
3rd
4th
2nd




B GRADE

Final

Heat 1
Rich Cass 6.34 2nd
Jake North 1.17 3rd
Troy Futcher 10.33 1st
Andrew Karayannides 0.00 4th

Round 1 Round 2

Heat 1 Heat 1
Jake North 7.77 1st Jake North 417 2nd
Daniel Mossman 3.83 4th Matthew Lawson 3.60 3rd
Scott Dickey 6.94 2nd Rich Cass 6.33 1st
Todd Dixon 5.50 3rd Heat 2

Heat 2 Scott Dickey 0.00 3rd
Andrew Karayannides 9.00 1st Andrew Karayannides 2.33 2nd
Matthew Lawson 7.10 2nd Troy Futcher 6.67 1st
Daniel Nickson 2.33  3rd
Simon Duncliff 1.00 4th

Heat 3
Troy Futcher 5.52 1st
Brian Donnelly 0.00 4th
Stuart Donnelly 2.74 3rd
Rich Cass 3.32 2nd




