### **CADET BOYS**

### Round 1

Heat 1		
Max McGuiggan	8.84	1st
Tyler Johnson	2.00	3rd
Zac Michaels	2.86	2nd
Stevie Ray Rugg	0.00	5th
Lucas Bersort	1.93	4th
Heat 2		
Tye Koolis	4.67	2nd
Will Begaud	3.87	3rd
Luke Michaels	2.90	4th
Jason O'Rourke	5.40	1st
Flynn Rohr	1.17	6th
Koda Killorn	2.40	5th
Heat 3		
Kel Gollan	8.00	1st
Jimmy Gordon	3.67	4th
Nevin Constatin	0.00	6th
Zane Killorn	2.67	5th
Lucas Toms	6.67	2nd
Will Johnston	6.17	3rd

### Round 2

Не	eat 1		
	Max McGuiggan	9.00	1st
	Tye Koolis	1.00	4th
	Lucas Toms	2.00	3rd
	Will Begaud	6.01	2nd
Нє	eat 2		
	Jason O'Rourke	0.00	5th
	Kel Gollan	5.83	2nd
	Zac Michaels	1.63	3rd
	Tyler Johnson	1.27	4th
	Will Johnston	6.30	1st

### Final

Heat 1		
Max McGuiggan	4.10	2nd
Will Johnston	3.83	3rd
Will Begaud	1.83	4th
Kel Gollan	5.77	1st
Zac Michaels	1.03	5th

### **A GRADE**

Jason Platts

Monty Tait

Round 1 Roun

Heat 1		
Andy Athineos	9.66	1st
Adam Lawrence	1.50	4th
Paolo Presti	7.90	2nd
Jesse DeCosta	0.63	5th
Brycen Horne	5.17	3rd
Heat 2		
Karl Melo-Richards	6.91	1st
Jack Pacey	6.67	2nd
Richard Fairbairn	5.66	3rd
Dean Baldwin	0.00	4th
Heat 3		
Joey Michael	10.40	2nd
Wayne Baldwin	5.24	4th
Jason Platts	14.34	1st
Luke Johnson	5.33	3rd
Heat 4		
Jackson Giles	9.07	2nd
Monty Tait	15.50	1st
Jordan Gilbert	3.86	4th
Cooper Killorn	5.07	3rd
Heat 5		
Chris Riley	0.00	3rd
Max McGuiggan	3.00	2nd
Will Parker	0.00	4th
Brock Butcher	7.17	1st

Round 1 Round 2

Heat 1		
Andy Athineos	7.74	1st
Paolo Presti	6.50	3rd
Brycen Horne	5.66	4th
Jack Pacey	7.50	2nd
Heat 2		
Karl Melo-Richards	0.00	2nd
Jason Platts	6.43	1st
Joey Michael	n/s	3rd
Heat 3		
Monty Tait	5.00	1st
Jackson Giles	n/s	3rd
Brock Butcher	n/s	4th
Max McGuiggan	4.00	2nd

Final

Heat 1			Heat 1	
Andy Athineos	9.16	2nd	Karl Melo-Richards 5.78	3rd
Karl Melo-Richards	13.30	1st	Andy Athineos 4.10	4th
Max McGuiggan	8.83	3rd	Jason Platts 11.03	2nd
Heat 2			Monty Tait 15.10	1st
Jack Pacey	3.84	3rd		

12.73

12.03

1st

2nd

# **OPEN WOMENS**

Final

He	Heat 1				
	Michelle Schembri	4.34	3rd		
	Emma McGuiggan	5.04	2nd		
	Greta Stonier	0.73	5th		
	Caity Duffus	3.50	4th		
	Brooke Emerson	10.33	1st		

# **GRAND MASTERS**

Final

He	at 1		
	Tom North	8.70	1st
	Lloyd Suttor	7.37	3rd
	Jamie Killorn	5.10	4th
	Brad Koolis	7.60	2nd

### **B GRADE**

### Round 1

Heat 1		
Jake North	7.77	1st
Daniel Mossman	3.83	4th
Scott Dickey	6.94	2nd
Todd Dixon	5.50	3rd
Heat 2		
Andrew Karayannides	9.00	1st
Matthew Lawson	7.10	2nd
Daniel Nickson	2.33	3rd
Simon Duncliff	1.00	4th
Heat 3		
Troy Futcher	5.52	1st
Brian Donnelly	0.00	4th
Stuart Donnelly	2.74	3rd
Rich Cass	3.32	2nd

### Round 2

Hea	Heat 1				
	Jake North	4.17	2nd		
	Matthew Lawson	3.60	3rd		
	Rich Cass	6.33	1st		
Hea	at 2				
	Scott Dickey	0.00	3rd		
	Andrew Karayannides	2.33	2nd		
	Troy Futcher	6.67	1st		

### Final

Hea	at 1		
	Rich Cass	6.34	2nd
	Jake North	1.17	3rd
	Troy Futcher	10.33	1st
	Andrew Karayannides	0.00	4th